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27

27

27

21.

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 221v8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

1

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

75,21

79,02

83,93

87,75

89,38

89,38

94,83

97,01

105,73

117,72

118,81

125,35
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usb

usb

usb
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usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD
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24

23.

27

27

31.

43

22

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

5+

127,53

140,61

143,88

158,05

165,68

201,65

285,58

71,94

86,11

92,65

95,92

97,01

104,64

107,91
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23.

23.

27

23.

27

27

27

27

31.

31.

27

23

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI
USB

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB-
C

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

113,36

114,18

132,98

142,79

149,33

151,51

168,95

179,85

196,20

197,29

212,55

245,25

249,61

263,78
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usD

usb

usb
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usD
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usb
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31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI Philips 0 268,14 USD

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C Philips 0 296,48 USD



